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Monday, March 7, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, March 14, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

a. Hearing before the City Council for the proposed Spokane Housing Ventures
annexation (RES 2016-0011):

1. Second Hearings and Final Reading of Ordinance C35359 relating to the
pending Spokane Housing Ventures Annexation and amending the
Spokane Comprehensive Plan Land Use Plan Map, Map LU 1 to include
updated land use designations for the area within the pending Spokane
Housing Ventures Annexation.

2. Second Hearings and Final Reading of Ordinance C35360 relating to
zoning for the area within the pending Spokane Housing Ventures
Annexation and authorizing amendments to the City of Spokane Official
Zoning Map.

b. Hearing on vacation of the South 30 feet of Rosewood Avenue from 225 feet
East of the East line of Helena Street to the West line of Pittsburg Street.
Requested by Stacy Bjordahl, representing Collision Service Repair Center.
(Nevada/Lidgerwood Neighborhood) (RES 2016-0012)

Monday, March 21, 2016 — Town Hall Meeting (East Central Community Center; 500 S Stone Street)

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Town Hall Session
Monday, March 28, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, April 4, 2016
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled.

Monday, April 11, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, April 18, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, April 25, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, May 2, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, May 9, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




